
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
6 

11 
8 
1 
2 

67 
3 

24 
10 
91 
23 
57 
18 
58 
22 
7 

12 
93 

Name 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Elliot Cox 
Max Taylor 
Max Garcia 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Sam Corry 
Carson Etter 
Brady Golan (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Jace Bacon (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Giovanni Cabrera (R) 

Team 

Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:23.5019 
1:23.6290 
1:23.6672 
1:23.7529 
1:23.8620 
1:24.0766 
1:24.1912 
1:24.3907 
1:24.4701 
1:24.5170 
1:24.6439 
1:24.6918 
1:24.9725 
1:25.0026 
1:25.3663 
1:25.3744 
1:25.6286 
1:26.4747 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.1271 

0.1653 

0.2510 

0.3601 

0.5747 

0.6893 

0.8888 

0.9682 

1.0151 

1.1420 

1.1899 

1.4706 

1.5007 

1.8644 

1.8725 

2.1267 

2.9728 

Tatuus Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

USF2000 

Line up Race 1 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979
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