

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824 Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979

Tatuus Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio

USF2000

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles

Line up Race 1

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	6	Evagoras Papasavvas	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:23.5019	Qualifying	
2	11	Quinn Armstrong (R)	DEForce Racing	1:23.6290	Qualifying	0.1271
3	8	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:23.6672	Qualifying	0.1653
4	1	Nicolas Giaffone (R)	DEForce Racing	1:23.7529	Qualifying	0.2510
5	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:23.8620	Qualifying	0.3601
6	67	Elliot Cox	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:24.0766	Qualifying	0.5747
7	3	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:24.1912	Qualifying	0.6893
8	24	Max Garcia	Pabst Racing	1:24.3907	Qualifying	0.8888
9	10	Lucas Fecury (R)	DEForce Racing	1:24.4701	Qualifying	0.9682
10	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.5170	Qualifying	1.0151
11	23	Sam Corry	Pabst Racing	1:24.6439	Qualifying	1.1420
12	57	Carson Etter	DC Autosport	1:24.6918	Qualifying	1.1899
13	18	Brady Golan (R)	DEForce Racing	1:24.9725	Qualifying	1.4706
14	58	Ayrton Houk (R)	DC Autosport	1:25.0026	Qualifying	1.5007
15	22	Hudson Schwartz (R)	Pabst Racing	1:25.3663	Qualifying	1.8644
16	7	Jace Bacon (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:25.3744	Qualifying	1.8725
17	12	Maxwell Jamieson	DEForce Racing	1:25.6286	Qualifying	2.1267
18	93	Giovanni Cabrera (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:26.4747	Qualifying	2.9728

andersen

Orbits